Local Authorities England) (Charges for Property Searches)

Regulations 2008 Statutory Instrument 2008

Regulation 9 Statement

Summary of Estimates for 21/22

Regulation 9 (1)

Estimated Cost of the Local Land Charges Service 21/22

Estimated Income for Local Land Charges Service 21/22

Estimated total number of LA searches

Official LAS

Residential
Non-Residential
Personal Search

Summary of costs for 20/21

Regulation 9 (2)&(3)
Cost of the Local Land Charges Service 20/21

Income received for the Local Land Charges Service 20/21

Number of LA searches

Official LAS

Residential
Non-Residential
Personal Search

Signed
Ben Lockwood
Secion 151 Officer
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ASHFORD
BOROUGH COUNCIL

247,430

203,500
2080
Unit
charge

97.84
1854
226
0

220,765

197,589
2080
Unit
charge

94.99
1854
226
0



